
 

SCHOOL  HOLIDAYS 
 

2024-2025 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
 

(Staff INSET  – Monday 2 September ) 
 

Tuesday 3 September (8.40 a.m.) - Friday  18 October (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Half Term Holiday (Non term-time Nursery and Kindergarten Open) 
       
Monday 4 November (8.40 a.m.) - Tuesday  17 December (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Christmas Holiday 
Nursery Christmas Closure: Closes at 5:00 p.m., on Monday 23rd December and reopens on Monday 6th 
January 2025 

   

Spring Term 2025 
 

(Staff INSET – Friday 3 January) 
 

Monday 6 January (8.40 a.m.) - Friday  14 February (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Half Term Holiday (Non term-time Nursery and Kindergarten Open) 

       
Monday 24 February (8.40 a.m.) - Friday   4 April (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Easter Holiday 
Nursery Easter Closure: Closes at 5:00 p.m., on Friday 11th April and reopens on Tuesday 22nd April. 

 

Summer Term 2025 
 

(Staff INSET – Monday 14 July) 
 

Tuesday  22 April (8.40 a.m.) - Friday   23 May (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Half Term Holiday (Non term-time Nursery and Kindergarten Open) 
       
Monday 9 June (8.40 a.m.) - Friday    11  July (3.10 p.m.) 
       

Summer Holiday 
Nursery Summer Closure: Closes at 5:00 p.m., on Friday 15th August and reopens on Tuesday 2nd 
September 2025. 

 
 
 
There will be no school on May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 5 May 2025. 
 
Autumn term 2025 begins on Tuesday 2nd September 2025 


